TD-021019 Rev. FSpecifications subject to change without notice.
Aging:
Designed to meet today's
r e q u i r e m e n t s  f o r
e c o n o m i c a l  P E C L
applications.
14 Pin Dip, 3.3V, PECL
CCP-033 Model

100
CCP-033 C A Y - 25 - 80.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 #2 #3 #4 #6#5
#1 Crystek 14 Pin Dip PECL Oscillator
#2 Output Option: (C = Comp) (S = Single)
#3 Operating Temp.: (see table 1 )
#4 Symmetry:  (Blank = 40/60, Y=45/55)
#5 Stability PPM:  (see table 1, Blank = 100ppm)
#6 Frequency in MHz:  3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CCP-033CAY-25-80.000  =  3.3V, Comp., 0/50°C, 45/55, 25ppm, 80.000MHz
CCP-033SA-50.000 = 3.3V, Single, 0/50°C, 40/60, 50.000MHz
All dimensions are Max unless otherwise specified.
Dimensions  inches (mm)
PIN Function
1
7
8
14
Comp or NC
GND
OUT
Vcc
<3ppm 1st/yr
PWR
Supply
mA
M
OSC.
pin 1
pin 14
pin 7
pin 8
GND
OUTVdd
Comp/NC
VM
124
Ohm
82
Ohm
82
Ohm
124
Ohm
PROBE
PROBE
10
PECL Clock OscillatorLead Free
RoHS
Compliant